
48.51 m²

8.42 m²

8.42 m²

SUPERFICIES

Sup. construida interior

Sup. construida terrazas

Sup. construida privadaSup. construida privada

Sup. construida privada + comúnSup. construida privada + común

N

G.2.C

119,40 m²

33,82 m²

153,22 m²153,22 m²

200,41 m²200,41 m²

G.2.CG.2.C 3 Dormitorios

Edificio Glorias

Planta 2

2 Baños

3 Terrazas

DIAGONAL

GL
OR
IA
S

0 1 20,5

13.49 m²

16.18 m²

4.45 m²

13.95 m²

3.66 m²2.69 m²

12.98 m²
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